
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

09:28 AM, Sat, Mar 07
6203 Laura Cape, South Sharyn, CA, 82803-7508 | Cummings LLC ((demo) Leopoldo Kris)  | 1-453-189-6656 x2955
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Cortez Bernhard
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]
Lawn size: 1341

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:25 AM, Sat, Mar 07
Maintenance Task: Worx IntelliCut Cordless 3-in-1 Lawn Mower
Type: Task, Status: Active
Assigned To: Kasey Murazik
Equipment: Worx IntelliCut Cordless 3-in-1 Lawn Mower

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:27 PM, Sat, Mar 07
54054 Nickole Divide, North Tyrellchester, CA, 85528 | (demo) Alina Crooks  | 1-374-220-6862
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Dawn Ferry
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or
Remove"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

04:39 PM, Sat, Mar 07
8013 Farrell Lane, Lake Oswaldoport, CA, 06932 | (demo) Alina Crooks  | 1-374-220-6862
Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Dawn Ferry
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden"]
Lawn size: 2213

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:18 PM, Sat, Mar 07
34790 Walter Plains, Markston, CA, 41459-7473 | (demo) Katina Gulgowski  | (322) 237-7744 x830
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Cortez Bernhard
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.", "Grass Cutting"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


